
JACKSON COUNTY FIRE DISTRICT NO. 5 

 

 
 
 

 

5811 South Pacific Highway Phoenix, OR. 97535 
Phone (541) 535-4222 * Fax (541)535-4226 

BUDGET COMMITTEE MEMBER 
Term and Position 

 
Position    Name    Appointed  Expiration 
 
1.  Budget Member  Derek Volkart   July 2023  June 30, 2027 
     volkart@jcfd5.com   
 
2. Budget Member  Cary Halligan   July 2023  June 30, 2027 
     halligan@jcfd5.com  
 
3. Budget Member  Mike Winters   July 2021  June 30, 2025 
     winters@jcfd5.com  
 
4. Budget Member  Sam Francisco Pare-Miller July 2021  June 30, 2025 
     smiller@jcfd5.com   
 
5. Budget Member  Vicki Purslow   July 2021  June 30, 2025 
    Purslow@jcfd5.com 
 
6. Budget Member  Jake Brown   June 2020  June 30, 2024 

Jbbuilders50@gmail.com  
 
7. Budget Member  Kittie Harrison  June 2023  June 30, 2027 
    kittieh@jcfd5.com  
 
8. Budget Member  Ken Hull   June 2020  June 30, 2024 

Khull8452@msn.com 
 

9. Budget Member  Meredith Reynolds  June 2021  June 30, 2025 
    Mreynolds0105@gmail.com  
 
10. Open Position 
 

mailto:volkart@jcfd5.com
mailto:halligan@jcfd5.com
mailto:winters@jcfd5.com
mailto:kittieh@jcfd5.com
mailto:Purslow@jcfd5.com
mailto:Jbbuilders50@gmail.com
mailto:kittieh@jcfd5.com
mailto:Khull8452@msn.com
mailto:Mreynolds0105@gmail.com

